
Annex 1

No. Country Name Email
1 Brunei 

Darussalam

Mrs. Pengiran Fauziah Binti Pengiran 

Haji Muhammad Kifli

fauziah.kifli@audit.gov.bn; 

farty799@yahoo.com
2 Mrs. Hajah Siti Kamariah Binti Haji 

Mohiddin

kamariah.mohiddin@audit.gov.bn

3 Cambodia Mr. Long Atichbora keo_chea297@yahoo.com

4 Mr. Kheo Chea atichbora@gmail.com

5 Indonesia Mr. Hendar Ristriawan hendar.ristriawan@bpk.go.id

6 Dr. Daeng M. Nazier daeng.nazier@bpk.go.id

7 Mr. NizamBurhanuddin nizam.b@bpk.go.id

8 Mr. Bahtiar Arif bahtiar.arif@bpk.go.id

9 Mr. Rahmat Pramono
10 Lao H. E. Amphonnary Keola am_keola@yahoo.com

11 Ms. Anousith Soukhathmmavong anousith_b@yahoo.com

12 Ms. Vilayvanh Keokenchanh vanh@live.com.au

13 Malaysia Dato' Anwari Suri anwari@audit.gov.my

14 Ms. Alifah Aida binti Lope Abdul 

Rahman

aida@audit.gov.my

15 Myanmar Mr. Khin San Oo ksojuly@gmail.com

16 Philippines Ms. Atty Elizabeth Zosa eszosa@coa.gov.ph

17 Singapore Mr. Mavis Hoong mavis_hoong@ago.gov.sg

18 Mr. Low Jin Kwan low_jin_kwan@ago.gov.sg

19 Mr. Lau Joe-Ann lau_joe-ann@ago.gov.sg

20 Thailand Mrs. Sirin Phankasem sirin_p@oag.go.th

21 Vietnam Mr. Doan Xuan Tien vietnamsai@gmail.com

22 Mr. Nguyen Van Quoc vietnamsai@hn.vnn.vn

23 Mr. Dam Trung Hieu vietnamsai@hn.vnn.vn
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